Access Systems Leasing
Adams, Tracy L

Agco Finance - Agcoplus
AgVantage FS, Inc.

Alliant Energy

Amazon Capital Services
American Test Center, Inc.
AT&T Mobilty

Austin Office Products
Baer, Amanda

Beaver, Greg

Betts, Haley

Bissen, Krystal

Black Hills Energy

Bree's Tire Service

Brightree Home Hlth & Hospic
C & D Used Oil Service L.L.C.
Cedar Veterinary Clinic
Central lowa Detention
CenturyLink

Champion Funeral Home
Cintas

City of Carpenter

City of Mclintire

City of Mitchell

City of Orchard

City of St. Ansgar

City of Stacyville

Clear Lake Sanitary District
Column Software PBC
Com-Tec Land Mobile Radio
Continental Research Corp
Cooper's Osage Auto

Cott Systems

Country Acres Hardware
Croell Redi-Mix Inc.

Crowe, Kevin

Crysteel Truck Equipment Inc.
DeMaris Hardware
Douglas, Christine
Eastman, Deanna

Elan Financial Services
Elliott, Hannah

Enterprise Media Group LLC
Envirotech

E.S.R.l,Inc.

Floyd/Mitchell Solid Waste
FM Controls, Inc

Fourth Street Automotive
Fox Rehabilitation

Frontier

Fursetzer, Harry

Galls,LLC

Gasteiger Electric Inc.

GFC Leasing - WiI

Giles, Sasha

Gordon Flesch Company Inc.

December 2024 Claims

Serv
Mileage/Phone
Serv

Fuel

Util

Supp

Serv

Phone

Supp
Mileage/Phone
Phone
Mileage/Phone
Mileage/Phone
Util

Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Phone

Serv

Serv

Clerk Exp/FM Extensions
FM Extensions
FM Extensions
FM Extensions
FM Extensions
FM Extensions
Water & Sewer
Board Proceedings/Legals
Supp

Serv

Serv

Serv

Supp

Serv

Serv

Serv

Supp

Mileage

Rent Pmt
Supp
School/Mileage
Board Proceedings/Legals
Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Phone

Well Closure Serv.
Supp

Serv

Serv
Mileage/Phone
Serv

1612.26
718.02
2.18
3687.54
114.12
1766.54
1175.00
461.35
225.91
154.93
180.00
680.98
608.08
404.96
436.99
2591.54
120.00
147.90
171.24
47.53
2600.00
264.83
839.37
864.02
750.40
599.51
55.63
2165.80
46.50
341.60
2698.92
264.87
238.75
150.00
337.22
3251.00
300.00
1800.00
96.97
9.38
450.00
10218.28
286.09
1292.22
7862.50
3190.00
724.50
355.50
322.04
10710.00
1182.36
498.62
222.04
522.83
204.36
57.30
503.28



Gordy's

Greenfield Contractors
Hackenmiller, Christine
Halbach, Gregg

Halfman, Deanna

Hansen, Devin

Hartogh, Dave

Haugen, Faye

Heartland Power Cooperative
Hegland, Merlyn
Hendrickson, Mark

Huber Supply Co.

Huisman, Laura

Hutchinson Salt Co.

Hy-Vee

I.S.A.C.

IEMA - Treasurer

Indus Mis, Inc.

lowa Dept. of Public Safety At
lowa Health Care Assn

lowa State Assoc. of Counties
Irvin, Lucas

Jim Roll Electric

JMTire LLC

Joens, Robert

John Deere Financial
Johnson Oil and LP Company
Jonathan Publishing

Keltek Inc.

Kephart, Lynette

Ketelsen, Jessa

Kimball Midwest

Klemesrud, Larry

Krebsbach, Anton

Kwik Trip, Inc

L. R. Falk Construction
Language Line Services
Larson's Hardware Hank

LJP Waste Solutions

Lohuis Construction, Inc

Mail Services, L.L.C

Mainstay Systems of lowa LLC
Malmin LLC

Kevin Malmin

Marketplace Media Company
Martin Bro Dist Co.

Mayer, Mike

MCIWorldCom

McKesson Mediccal - Surgical
Mitchell Co. Reg Hlth-Hospital
Murphy, Aaron R.

National Association of Counti
Newbauer Inc

Nexus

NIACC North lowa Area Communit

Nixa, Teresa
Norsolv Sys Env Serv
No. IA Media Grp,Inc

Serv

Serv
Mileage/Phone
Mileage/Phone
Mileage/Phone
Wearing Apparel & Uniform
Phone

Board Mtg/Mileage
Util

Boots
Mileage/Phone
Serv
Mileage/Phone
Serv

Supp
Insurance
Dues

Supp

Traces

School

School
Fuel/Phone
Serv

Serv

Board Mtg/Mileage
Serv

Fuel

Serv

Serv
Mileage/Phone
Mileage/Phone
Serv

Phone

Rent Pmt
Supp

Serv

Serv

Supp

Serv

MCEDC Grant
Serv

Serv

Serv

Rent Pmt

Serv

Supp
Mileage/Phone
Phone

Serv

Serv

Cty Atty Fees
Dues

Serv

Serv

Serv
Mileage/Phone
Serv

Board Proceedings/Legals

25.77
31811.65
65.36
189.94
347.01
25.00
180.00
51.80
847.51
259.99
1374.86
115.57
36.70
2169.96
510.92
10499.74
225.00
3250.00
1278.00
75.00
225.00
245.00
205.00
2842.00
51.80
358.20
36192.76
150.00
61.00
223.80
438.36
458.80
210.00
400.00
236.01
5275.78
27.75
973.75
1432.00
10000.00
728.48
237.00
18.72
350.00
369.00
1995.67
389.64
48.39
673.73
180.00
3914.63
450.00
345.00
11.12
25.00
657.39
78.50
430.40



Nuss Trucks

Nuway/K&H Coop Oil Co
Olson, Allison

OmniTel Comm

Osage Auto Body

Osage Coop Elev.

Osage Dental Arts

Osage Lantern Park Apts.
Osage Municipal Utilities
Osage Towing & Repair, LLC
Peterson, Megan

Petro Blend

Phoenix Supply

Pollard Pest Cont Corp
Premier Cleaners, Inc

Quill

Randy's Neighborhood Market
Riceville Lumber Co.

Roeker, Grace

Rothmeyer, Tyler

S&H Environmental Services LLC
Sadler Power Train

Scharper Serv

Schmelzer Funeral Homes
George Schorg

Security Self Storage

Smart Pharmacy

Snap-On Tools

Solutions Inc. Harris Local Go
Spitz, William

St Ansgar Auto Parts

State Hygienic Laboratory
State Medical Examiner's Off |
Steinberg, Jackson
Stericycle, Inc.

Storey Kenworthy

The Railroad Yard

Trees, Justin

Tri-State Public Safety

Truck Country

Tusler, Melissa

U.S. Dept of Agriculture Rural
UMB Bank

Unity Point Health

Verizon

Visual Edge IT

Waite, Aftin

Water Systems Company Ecowater
Weber Auto Parts

Wherry, James

WHKS & Co.

Window World of Mason City
Windstream

Wolff, Dawn

Worth Co. Engineer
ZieglerInc.

Serv

Fuel
Mileage/Phone
Phone

Serv

Supp

Serv

Rent Pmt
Util/Phone/Internet
Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Supp
Supp

Supp
Serv

Mileage/Phone
Phone

Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Board Mtg/Mileage
Serv

Serv

Serv

Serv

Boots

Supp

Water & Sewer
Serv
Fuel/Phone
Serv

Supp

Serv

Phone

Serv

Serv

Mileage

Loan Pmt
Bond Fees
Serv
Phone/Hot Spots
Serv
Mileage/Phone
Serv

Supp
Mileage/Supp
Serv

Supp

Phone
Mileage/Phone
Serv

Serv

1667.00
1748.64
390.83
693.26
303.00
949.00
260.00
375.00
8343.53
943.51
200.00
774.26
229.80
570.35
126.30
411.72
42.35
19.14
184.67
180.00
2200.00
368.57
138.19
543.00
25.67
550.00
16.00
287.75
17738.75
172.49
87.02
677.00
4109.00
360.12
35.16
412.63
74760.00
180.00
681.31
178.06
146.72
1302.60
550.00
252.00
406.84
48.58
516.42
38.32
576.27
482.91
58057.90
5565.00
276.41
742.62
674.12
3635.96



